
  

      REAL 

     
Security for your

             Rifles and Firearms  

by

High Security Safes and Vaults

Keep your firearms locked up 
and away from children yet 
accessible to you anytime. 
Megsafe’s High-Security Gun 
Safe keeps your guns protected 
from theft or damage at a higher
level of security than traditional 
gun safes.

 
for

 FIREARMS and RIFLES

  
Features:
Solid Wood Riffle Rest

2 holes on bottom for anchoring
to the floor
(anchoring hardware included)

Solid Steel Heavy Duty Hinges 
on Exterior

Door and body is constructed of 
40mm thick special composite 
security barrier offering protection of
concentrated attack to various tools

38mm chrome plated bolts with 
5 active bolts and 3 fixed bolts lock 
the door on all 4 sides

High-security key and/or combination 
lock operated

lockable interior compartment for 
ammo and handguns

Brushed Stainless Steel Fascia 
Plate Covering Locking Area

GK 5 holds 5 rifles 
GK 7 holds 7 rifles 

REAL SECURITY BUILT TO A HIGHER STANDARD 



High Security Safes and Vaults

Authorized Dealer:

In effort to continuously innovate and develop high-security products, 
the manufacturer reserves the right to incorporate any improvements 
and alter any specifications without prior notice. 

High-Security
Gun Safe

Locking options:

Mechanical Combination Lock

Digital Combination Lock

Key Lock

Model Shown:
GS 5

Electronic Combination Lock with Handle

Interior lockable compartment
and solid wood rifle rest stanard  

 

INSIDE DIMENSIONS OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS  
MODEL H W D* H W D* 

APPROX. 
WEIGHT 

GS 5 
55.0” 

(1400mm) 
16.0” 

(410mm) 
9.0” 

(230mm) 
17.5” 

(1500mm) 
17.5” 

(500mm) 
18.5” 

(400mm) 
827 lbs 
(375 kg) 

GS 7 
55.0” 

(1400mm) 
21.0” 

(530mm) 
9.0” 

(230mm) 
17.5” 

(1500mm) 
24.4” 

(620mm) 
15.8” 

(400mm) 
992 lbs 
(450 kg) 

*Add 2 3/4 (70mm) to outside depth for handle and hinges
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