GUN SAFE

REAL Security for your Rifles and Firearms





for FIREARMS and RIFLES

Keep your firearms locked up and away from children yet accessible to you anytime. Megsafe's High-Security Gun Safe keeps your guns protected from theft or damage at a higher level of security than traditional gun safes.

Features:

Solid Wood Riffle Rest

2 holes on bottom for anchoring to the floor (anchoring hardware included)

Solid Steel Heavy Duty Hinges on Exterior

Door and body is constructed of **40**mm thick special composite security barrier offering protection of concentrated attack to various tools

38mm chrome plated bolts with 5 active bolts and 3 fixed bolts lock the door on all 4 sides

High-security key and/or combination lock operated

lockable interior compartment for ammo and handguns

Brushed Stainless Steel Fascia Plate Covering Locking Area

GK 5 holds 5 rifles GK 7 holds 7 rifles

REAL SECURITY BUILT TO A HIGHER STANDARD

High-Security Gun Safe



Locking options:

Electronic Combination Lock with Handle



Mechanical Combination Lock



Digital Combination Lock



Key Lock

	INSIDE DIMENSIONS			OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS			APPROX.
MODEL	Н	W	D*	Н	W	D*	WEIGHT
GS 5	55.0"	16.0"	9.0"	17.5"	17.5"	18.5"	827 lbs
	(1400mm)	(410mm)	(230mm)	(1500mm)	(500mm)	(400mm)	(375 kg)
GS 7	55.0"	21.0"	9.0"	17.5"	24.4"	15.8"	992 lbs
	(1400mm)	(530mm)	(230mm)	(1500mm)	(620mm)	(400mm)	(450 kg)

*Add 2 3/4 (70mm) to outside depth for handle and hinges



Interior lockable compartment and solid wood rifle rest stanard



Model Shown: GS 5

Authorized Dealer:

In effort to continuously innovate and develop high-security products, the manufacturer reserves the right to incorporate any improvements and alter any specifications without prior notice.